
Volvo360-Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
24 June 2018

Result of Race 2

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto B - 2018-06-24
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
Started: 11 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

86 Serge van Os  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 155 20:28.530 1:57.998 8
21 Gerben Goet 42.133 2 42.133Alfa 75 21:10.663 2:00.745 5
183 Cees Gerritsen 9.153 3 51.286Alfa Giulia 21:19.816 2:05.967 6
187 Emile Bekker 2.414 4 53.700Alfa Guilia 21:22.230 2:06.175 6
258 Luuk-Pim Weytens 18.007 5 1:11.707Alfa 75 21:40.237 2:07.872 3
103 Harold van Wessel 21.608 6 1:33.315Alfa 75 22:01.845 2:09.996 9
146 Pieter Verheij 5.765 7 1:39.080Alfa 75 22:07.610 2:10.496 7
109 Erikjan Berkel 27.190 8 2:06.270Alfa 75TS 22:34.800 2:12.823 6
395 Hees Hees 3.302 9 2:09.572Alfa 155 22:38.102 2:13.217 7
52 Niels van Woudenberg  10 -- 7 laps --Alfa 155 15:23.745 1:59.668 5
54 Pieter van Ouwerkerk  11 -- 6 laps --Alfa 75TS 13:42.585 2:10.838 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo 360
Started: 14 Classified: 14 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

455 Maiko  Buurman  1 -- 9 laps --Volvo 360 21:19.468 2:16.150 3
488 Theo Knoop 0.064 2 0.064Volvo 360 21:19.532 2:15.897 5
432 Thom Slaats 3.075 3 3.139Volvo 360 21:22.607 2:16.673 5
477 Jos Buurman 15.544 4 18.683Volvo 360 21:38.151 2:18.722 7
418 Jimmy Dowling 18.748 5 37.431Volvo 360 21:56.899 2:19.372 3
450 Cees Marbus 1.718 6 39.149Volvo 360 21:58.617 2:20.476 6
446 Glenn Boeye 1.603 7 40.752Volvo 360 22:00.220 2:20.767 2
499 Peter van Alphen 4.774 8 45.526Volvo 360 22:04.994 2:20.850 4
433 Patrick de Haan 2.133 9 47.659Volvo 360 22:07.127 2:21.055 4
427 Mark Bothof 10.733 10 58.392Volvo 360 22:17.860 2:21.467 5
400 Kevin vd Pitte 2.640 11 1:01.032Volvo360 22:20.500 2:22.165 2
469 Rob Bunschoten 31.373 12 1:32.405Volvo 360 22:51.873 2:25.488 9
458 Jacco Prins  13 -- 8 laps --Volvo 360 21:04.725 2:27.818 7
470 Edwin Verhaert 14.092 14 14.092Volvo 360 21:18.817 2:29.613 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

twin spark cup
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

156 Michel van Klink  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 156 22:03.822 2:10.614 5
145 Mike van der Vecht 0.760 2 0.760Twin Spark Cup 22:04.582 2:10.867 7
123 Jan Willem Terhorst 0.936 3 1.696Alfa 146 22:05.518 2:10.877 4
55 Dimitri de Jong 11.845 4 13.541Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 22:17.363 2:11.849 10
121 Roy van Exter 8.226 5 21.767Alfa 145 22:25.589 2:12.258 8
147 Ewald Wenmakers 14.104 6 35.871Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 22:39.693 2:12.676 8
43 Max de Bruijn  7 -- 9 laps --Alpha 147 20:01.016 2:10.708 5
174 Marcel Verbeek 1:32.348 8 1:32.348Alfa 147 21:33.364 2:19.880 1

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.998  in lap  8  by  nbr. 86 : Serge v an Os (Alf a 155)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Martin vd Pavert / Paul Beck Johnny Hoekman 
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